
No. 選手名 前節まで 1 2 3 4 5 合計
6 山本　裕司 40.6 7.6 4.8 24.0 24.2 101.2
1 原　　浩明 62.1 49.3 ▲4.9 ▲8.8 ▲6.4 91.3
11 下出　和洋 23.2 7.4 17.7 29.9 7.2 85.4
14 岡田　　桂 ▲21.5 35.1 25.8 4.5 ▲6.0 37.9
5 須藤　　浩 0.8 16.9 20.1 ▲6.1 3.3 35.0
9 高見沢治幸 50.9 ▲14.6 ▲18.1 24.8 ▲20.9 22.1
8 地野　彰信 16.5 ▲12.8 ▲22.1 24.2 5.7 11.5
3 藤原　　健 61.0 ▲4.4 ▲26.2 ▲22.9 ▲9.0 ▲1.5 
4 地主　琢磨 4.7 ▲20.1 7.8 ▲17.8 15.3 ▲10.1 
13 田村　　洸 ▲50.7 ▲1.1 3.8 ▲21.2 21.9 ▲47.3 
2 明村　　諭 ▲43.8 5.3 4.6 ▲22.6 ▲9.5 ▲66.0 
12 草場とも子 ▲33.6 ▲42.1 ▲25.7 4.2 23.2 ▲74.0 
10 松井　一義 ▲18.0 ▲21.2 ▲7.5 ▲7.5 ▲21.6 ▲75.8 
7 柏原　　純 ▲93.2 ▲2.7 19.1 ▲5.4 ▲30.5 ▲112.7 

麻将連合 第21期μ２リーグ 第２節1回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
14 岡田　　桂 ▲21.5 23.1 12.0 35.1 13.6
13 田村　　洸 ▲50.7 ▲5.1 4.0 ▲1.1 ▲51.8 
8 地野　彰信 16.5 ▲8.8 ▲4.0 ▲12.8 3.7
10 松井　一義 ▲18.0 ▲9.2 ▲12.0 ▲21.2 ▲39.2 

供託

1回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
4 地主　琢磨 4.7 ▲8.1 ▲12.0 ▲20.1 ▲15.4 
5 須藤　　浩 0.8 4.9 12.0 16.9 17.7
6 山本　裕司 40.6 3.6 4.0 7.6 48.2
3 藤原　　健 61.0 ▲0.4 ▲4.0 ▲4.4 56.6

供託

1回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
11 下出　和洋 23.2 3.4 4.0 7.4 30.6
9 高見沢治幸 50.9 ▲10.6 ▲4.0 ▲14.6 36.3
12 草場とも子 ▲33.6 ▲30.1 ▲12.0 ▲42.1 ▲75.7 
1 原　　浩明 62.1 37.3 12.0 49.3 111.4

供託

2回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 松井　一義 ▲39.2 ▲3.5 ▲4.0 ▲7.5 ▲46.7 
8 地野　彰信 3.7 ▲10.1 ▲12.0 ▲22.1 ▲18.4 
13 田村　　洸 ▲51.8 ▲0.2 4.0 3.8 ▲48.0 
14 岡田　　桂 13.6 13.8 12.0 25.8 39.4

供託
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2回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
3 藤原　　健 56.6 ▲14.2 ▲12.0 ▲26.2 30.4
7 柏原　　純 ▲93.2 1.3 ▲4.0 ▲2.7 ▲95.9 
5 須藤　　浩 17.7 8.1 12.0 20.1 37.8
4 地主　琢磨 ▲15.4 3.8 4.0 7.8 ▲7.6 

供託 1.0

2回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
2 明村　　諭 ▲43.8 1.3 4.0 5.3 ▲38.5 
11 下出　和洋 30.6 5.7 12.0 17.7 48.3
1 原　　浩明 111.4 ▲0.9 ▲4.0 ▲4.9 106.5
9 高見沢治幸 36.3 ▲6.1 ▲12.0 ▲18.1 18.2

供託

3回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 松井　一義 ▲46.7 ▲3.5 ▲4.0 ▲7.5 ▲54.2 
13 田村　　洸 ▲48.0 ▲9.2 ▲12.0 ▲21.2 ▲69.2 
14 岡田　　桂 39.4 0.5 4.0 4.5 43.9
8 地野　彰信 ▲18.4 12.2 12.0 24.2 5.8

供託

3回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 柏原　　純 ▲95.9 7.1 12.0 19.1 ▲76.8 
4 地主　琢磨 ▲7.6 ▲5.8 ▲12.0 ▲17.8 ▲25.4 
5 須藤　　浩 37.8 ▲2.1 ▲4.0 ▲6.1 31.7
6 山本　裕司 48.2 0.8 4.0 4.8 53.0

供託

3回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
11 下出　和洋 48.3 17.9 12.0 29.9 78.2
1 原　　浩明 106.5 ▲4.8 ▲4.0 ▲8.8 97.7
2 明村　　諭 ▲38.5 0.6 4.0 4.6 ▲33.9 
12 草場とも子 ▲75.7 ▲13.7 ▲12.0 ▲25.7 ▲101.4 

供託

4回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 松井　一義 ▲54.2 ▲9.6 ▲12.0 ▲21.6 ▲75.8 
14 岡田　　桂 43.9 ▲2.0 ▲4.0 ▲6.0 37.9
13 田村　　洸 ▲69.2 9.9 12.0 21.9 ▲47.3 
8 地野　彰信 5.8 1.7 4.0 5.7 11.5

供託
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4回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
5 須藤　　浩 31.7 ▲0.7 4.0 3.3 35.0
3 藤原　　健 30.4 ▲10.9 ▲12.0 ▲22.9 7.5
7 柏原　　純 ▲76.8 ▲1.4 ▲4.0 ▲5.4 ▲82.2 
6 山本　裕司 53.0 12.0 12.0 24.0 77.0

供託 1.0

4回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
2 明村　　諭 ▲33.9 ▲10.6 ▲12.0 ▲22.6 ▲56.5 
9 高見沢治幸 18.2 12.8 12.0 24.8 43.0
12 草場とも子 ▲101.4 0.2 4.0 4.2 ▲97.2 
1 原　　浩明 97.7 ▲2.4 ▲4.0 ▲6.4 91.3

供託

5回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
4 地主　琢磨 ▲25.4 11.3 4.0 15.3 ▲10.1 
6 山本　裕司 77.0 12.2 12.0 24.2 101.2
3 藤原　　健 7.5 ▲5.0 ▲4.0 ▲9.0 ▲1.5 
7 柏原　　純 ▲82.2 ▲18.5 ▲12.0 ▲30.5 ▲112.7 

供託

5回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
12 草場とも子 ▲97.2 11.2 12.0 23.2 ▲74.0 
9 高見沢治幸 43.0 ▲8.9 ▲12.0 ▲20.9 22.1
11 下出　和洋 78.2 3.2 4.0 7.2 85.4
2 明村　　諭 ▲56.5 ▲5.5 ▲4.0 ▲9.5 ▲66.0 

供託
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